Cappuccino £2.75
Latte £2.75

Americano £2.50
Hot Chocolate £2.75
(Flavoured shots 50p)

Pot of Tea for One £2.25
Choice of Fruit Teas £2.25
(Ask staff for details)

All our coffee is served at 60°C
to enhance the full flavour
Please ask for your drink hotter if required

Please ask a staff member for Allergy Information

Served from 12 noon

SUNDRY CARUERY

Served Every Sunday From 12 Noon

Small £5.95 Large £6.95

Walls Lane, Skegness, Lincolnshire PE25 1JF
Reception 01754 899400 Barn Inn 01754 769019
enquiries@skegnesswaterleisurepark.co.uk
www.skegnesswaterleisurepark.co.uk




Classic House Burger £5.25
100% beef, it's a simple as that!

Cheeseburger £5.95

We take our classic burger and smother it in melted cheese.

The Pulled Pork Burger £6.25

Topped with slow cooked pulled pork in a smokey BBQ sauce.

Ultimate Stacked Burger £7.95
Smothered in melted cheese with bacon and onion rings.
Atruly loaded burger!

Chicken Burger £5.95

In a southern fried coating with salsa dip.

Tuna Melt

Tuna Mayo with melted cheese

Spicy Meatballs
In a tomato & herb sauce
with melted cheese

Roast Beef & Fried Onions
Chilli Dog

Large hot dog covered in
chilli-con-carne with melted cheese

Ham and Cheese

Cheese and Red Onion

Tuna Mayonnaise and Cheese

Baked Ham

Cheese & Red Onion
Tuna Mayonnaise
Roast Beef

Butter

Cheese, Beans, Houseslaw,
Tuna Mayo or Chilli-con-Carne

Extra Fillings

(BEGQG)

Plain

Cheese

Mushroom

Cheese & Mushroom
Cheese & Ham

Soup of the Day

Kids Sausage & Chips
Kids Nuggets & Chips

suitable for 9 years and under

Portion of Chips
Chips n’ Cheese
Chip Buttie

£4.50

£5.50
£1.50

£3.95
£4.95
£4.95
£5.95
£5.95

£3.50

£2.25
£2.25

£3.50
£4.25
£3.95



