DRINKS

Cappuccino	£2.75
Latte	£2.75
Americano	£2.50
Hot Chocolate	£2.75
(Flavoured shots 50p)	

Pot of Tea for One	£2.25
Choice of Fruit Teas	£2.25
(Ask staff for details)	

All our coffee is served at 60°C to enhance the full flavour

Please ask for your drink hotter if required

Please ask a staff member for Allergy Information

SUNDAY CARUERY

Served Every Sunday From 12 Noon

Small £5.95 Large £6.95



Walls Lane, Skegness, Lincolnshire PE25 1JF
Reception 01754 899400 Barn Inn 01754 769019
enquiries@skegnesswaterleisurepark.co.uk
www.skegnesswaterleisurepark.co.uk

Barn Imm LUNCH MENU

Served from 12 noon



GOURMET BURGERS

Classic House Burger 100% beef, it's a simple as that!	£5.25
Cheeseburger We take our classic burger and smother it in melted cheese.	£5.95
The Pulled Pork Burger Topped with slow cooked pulled pork in a smokey BBQ sauce.	£6.25
Ultimate Stacked Burger Smothered in melted cheese with bacon and onion rings. A truly loaded burger!	£7.95
Chicken Burger In a southern fried coating with salsa dip.	£5.95

All our burgers are served in a bun with tomato, lettuce and red onion

BAGUETTES

Tuna Melt

Tuna Mayo with melted cheese

Spicy Meatballs

In a tomato & herb sauce with melted cheese

Roast Beef & Fried Onions

Chilli Dog

Large hot dog covered in chilli-con-carne with melted cheese

PANINI'S

Ham and Cheese

Cheese and Red Onion

Tuna Mayonnaise and Cheese

SANDWICHES



f.3.95

Fresh or toasted, served on white or granary bread

Baked Ham

Cheese & Red Onion

Tuna Mayonnaise

Roast Beef

JACKET POTATOES

Butter	9	£4.50
Cheese, Beans, Houseslaw, Tuna Mayo or Chilli-con-Carne		£5.50
Extra Fillings		£1.50

OMELETTES (3 EGG)

Chip Buttie

Plain	£3.95
Cheese	£4.95
Mushroom	£4.95
Cheese & Mushroom	£5.95
Cheese & Ham	£5.95
Soup of the Day	£3.50
Kids Sausage & Chips	£2.25
Kids Nuggets & Chips	£2.25
suitable for 9 years and under	
Portion of Chips	£3.50
Chips n' Cheese	£4.25



